District D 1

As of June 2019 Cumulative

Year New Dropped Gain/ New Charter Reinstate Transfer Total Total Gain/
Clubs Clubs Loss Members Members Members Members Member Members Loss
Clubs Added Dropped Members
2014-2015 0 0 0 159 11 29 0 199 -257 -58
2015-2016 1 0 1 172 45 14 1 232 -241 -9
2016-2017 1 0 1 226 23 5 11 265 -183 82
2017-2018 1 -1 0 181 33 5 13 232 -216 16
2018-2019 5 -1 4 230 148 21 21 420 -287 133
Average 2 0 1 194 52 15 9 270 -237 33
Clubs
5
4 _—
3 |
5 _
2 4
1 4 ‘ - - ‘7 - ‘7 ] B
0 A0 0 1 lk 1 L‘k 1 lﬂ L !/‘k 1 lﬂr

2014-2015 2015-2016

@ New Clubs

2016-2017

m Dropped Clubs

2017-2018 2018-2019

1 Gain/Loss Clubs

500
400
300
200
100

-100
-200

Members

\

-58

42
AL B b = b LA > b

—

133‘

-300

2014-2015 2015-2016

™ Members Added

2016-2017

B Members Dropped

2017-2018

I Gain/Loss Members

2018-2019

Membership Composition

June 2019 Cumulative

54.8%
35.2%
5.0%
5.0%
100.0%

Bl New Members

B Charter Members

B Reinstate Members

B Transfer members
Total:

MBR0065

Page 1 of 1

Gender Comparison
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